
FROM:

Nathan Hsieh
4050 W harmon ave suite 4

Las Vegas, NV 89103

TO:

Pamala Weig
487 N Cortez Rd

APACHE JUNCTION, AZ 85119

USPS DELIVER TO:
Pamala Weig
487 N Cortez Rd

APACHE JUNCTION, AZ 85119

CUST REF: PK-3638203406090393351-0

S

J2
51

02
41

21
71

32
6-2

62
96

90
42

FedEx Tracking ID# 2854 3319 4574
9631 0913 5 (000 000 0000) 9 00 2854 3319 4574

Parcel Select
U.S. Postage Paid

FedEx Ground
e-VS

USPS TRACKING # e-VS

9261 2903 5930 5643 9218 74


